
MALE 220.0 RESULTS

Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ricky Morris McLouth 199.2 265.0 10

2 Duke Anderson Topeka High 205.3 260.0 8

3 Parker Folks Clay Center 217.8 250.0 6

4 Nathan Thomas Washburn Rural 210.2 225.0 4

5 Jacob Markovich Basehor-Linwood 215.4 215.0 2

6 Colton Hutchcroft Lyndon 218.2 215.0 1

7 Garrett Draper Basehor-Linwood 204.2 205.0 0

8 Rex Bruning Horton Chargers 216.0 205.0 0

9 Lane Zaremba Bishop Seabury Academy 220.0 205.0 0

10 McCade Mellies Clay Center 216.4 200.0 0

11 Tristan  Swanson Manhattan 210.0 185.0 0

12 Garrett Davis Horton Chargers 215.0 185.0 0

13 Jordan  Johnston Rossville Bulldawgs 200.2 0 0

14 Blaine Boudreaux Mill Valley 203.0 0 0

15 Bryce Steffens St James Academy 219.9 0 0

Male 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Parker Folks Clay Center 217.8 410.0 10

2 Jacob Markovich Basehor-Linwood 215.4 375.0 8

3 Garrett Draper Basehor-Linwood 204.2 355.0 6

4 Garrett Davis Horton Chargers 215.0 350.0 4

5 McCade Mellies Clay Center 216.4 350.0 2

6 Nathan Thomas Washburn Rural 210.2 335.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Tristan  Swanson Manhattan 210.0 330.0 0

8 Rex Bruning Horton Chargers 216.0 330.0 0

9 Ricky Morris McLouth 199.2 300.0 0

10 Colton Hutchcroft Lyndon 218.2 300.0 0

11 Lane Zaremba Bishop Seabury Academy 220.0 225.0 0

12 Jordan  Johnston Rossville Bulldawgs 200.2 0 0

13 Blaine Boudreaux Mill Valley 203.0 0 0

14 Duke Anderson Topeka High 205.3 0 0

15 Bryce Steffens St James Academy 219.9 0 0

Male 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jacob Markovich Basehor-Linwood 215.4 315.0 10

2 Ricky Morris McLouth 199.2 270.0 8

3 Garrett Draper Basehor-Linwood 204.2 260.0 6

4 Parker Folks Clay Center 217.8 250.0 4

5 Colton Hutchcroft Lyndon 218.2 235.0 2

6 Tristan  Swanson Manhattan 210.0 225.0 1

7 Rex Bruning Horton Chargers 216.0 215.0 0

8 Duke Anderson Topeka High 205.3 205.0 0

9 Garrett Davis Horton Chargers 215.0 205.0 0

10 Nathan Thomas Washburn Rural 210.2 200.0 0

11 Lane Zaremba Bishop Seabury Academy 220.0 195.0 0

12 McCade Mellies Clay Center 216.4 180.0 0

13 Jordan  Johnston Rossville Bulldawgs 200.2 0 0

14 Blaine Boudreaux Mill Valley 203.0 0 0

15 Bryce Steffens St James Academy 219.9 0 0



Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Parker Folks Clay Center 217.8 910.0 10

2 Jacob Markovich Basehor-Linwood 215.4 905.0 8

3 Ricky Morris McLouth 199.2 835.0 6

4 Garrett Draper Basehor-Linwood 204.2 820.0 4

5 Nathan Thomas Washburn Rural 210.2 760.0 2

6 Rex Bruning Horton Chargers 216.0 750.0 1

7 Colton Hutchcroft Lyndon 218.2 750.0 0

8 Tristan  Swanson Manhattan 210.0 740.0 0

9 Garrett Davis Horton Chargers 215.0 740.0 0

10 McCade Mellies Clay Center 216.4 730.0 0

11 Lane Zaremba Bishop Seabury Academy 220.0 625.0 0

12 Duke Anderson Topeka High 205.3 465.0 0

13 Jordan  Johnston Rossville Bulldawgs 200.2 0 0

14 Blaine Boudreaux Mill Valley 203.0 0 0

15 Bryce Steffens St James Academy 219.9 0 0


